
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

84 

5 

48 

56 

3 

57 

4 

34 

96 

13 

Rider 

CARBONERA MICHAEL 

NESPOLI LUIGI 

PONZIANI ROBERTA 

LIBERINI ANDREA 

BROMOVSKY VIT 

POROPAT JAN 

GORETTI DIEGO 

TRIP KEVIN 

UNUNGER ANTON 

UNUNGER ANDREAS 

Class 

SENIOR OPEN 50 

SENIOR OPEN 50 

SENIOR OPEN 50 

SENIOR OPEN 50 

SENIOR OPEN 50 

SENIOR OPEN 50 

SENIOR OPEN 50 

SENIOR OPEN 50 

SENIOR OPEN 50 

SENIOR OPEN 50 

Nat. 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CZE 

SVN 

ITA 

NLD 

SWE 

SWE 

FMN 

FMI 

FMI 

FMI 

FMI 

ACCR 

AMZS 

FMI 

KNMV 

SVEMO 

SVEMO 

Team 

UISP PERSICETANA 

E. CECCHI 

GIULIANOVA 

PIACEN ZA  C . CAVALC IUT I 

ACCR 

AMZS 

PASINI RACING 

KNMV 

SVEMO 

SVEMO 

Bike 

DM 

BLATA 

DM 

BLATA 

VPB4T 

DM 

PASINI 

GRC 

GRC RRZ 

GRC RRZ 

In Lap 

4 

7 

9 

14 

11 

4 

18 

12 

6 

4 

Best Tm 

32.441 

33.014 

33.283 

33.851 

34.018 

34.118 

34.769 

35.186 

36.587 

38.318 

Diff 

0.573 

0.842 

1.410 

1.577 

1.677 

2.328 

2.745 

4.146 

5.877 

Avg. Speed 

39,952 

41,975 

35,741 

40,724 

41,051 

43,054 

36,006 

41,641 

39,190 

27,801 
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EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP MINI ROAD RACING 

SENIOR OPEN 50 

QUALIFYING PRACTICE 2 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:40:08 

MINIMOTO CIRCUIT 0,480 km 

01/08/2015 09:40 


